
ACN AO
AC clip nipples, pipe connection
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Properties
Application nipple for air conditioning hoses, clip system
Connection 1 UN/UNF nut threads
Sealing form 1 flat sealing
Design O-ring sealed pipe connection, long pilot
Construction straight
Material Steel
Surface electro galvanised

Note
Order O-ring separately, not included in scope of supply.

Item
Identification DN* Size Inches G1 Ø d2 L1 S1
 (mm) (mm)
ACN 08 AO 5/8
ACN 10 AO
ACN 10 AO 13
ACN 13 AO
ACN 13 AO 16
ACN 16 AO
ACN 16 AO 20
ACN 20 AO

8
10
10
12
12
16
16
19

5
6
6
8
8
10
10
12

5/16"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
5/8"
5/8"
3/4"

5/8"-18 UNF
5/8"-18 UNF
3/4"-16 UNF
3/4"-16 UNF
7/8" -14 UNF
7/8" -14 UNF
1.1/16" -14 UNS
1.1/16" -14 UNS

5,5
8,0
8,0
9,5
9,5
11,9
11,9
16,4

72,7
72,9
73,1
73,3
78,1
77,8
79,8
92,2

19
19
22
22
27
27
32
32

DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width

Accessories
AC OR TUBO GR O-ring, TUBO air conditioning


