

ACN AO

AC clip nipples, pipe connection

Properties

Application	nipple for air conditioning hoses, clip system
Connection 1	UN/UNF nut threads
Sealing form 1	flat sealing
Design	O-ring sealed pipe connection, long pilot
Construction	straight
Material	Steel
Surface	electro galvanised



Note

Order O-ring separately, not included in scope of supply.

Item

Identification	DN*	Size	Inches	G1	Ø d2 (mm)	L1 (mm)	S1
ACN 08 AO 5/8	8	5	5/16"	5/8"-18 UNF	5,5	72,7	19
ACN 10 AO	10	6	3/8"	5/8"-18 UNF	8,0	72,9	19
ACN 10 AO 13	10	6	3/8"	3/4"-16 UNF	8,0	73,1	22
ACN 13 AO	12	8	1/2"	3/4"-16 UNF	9,5	73,3	22
ACN 13 AO 16	12	8	1/2"	7/8" -14 UNF	9,5	78,1	27
ACN 16 AO	16	10	5/8"	7/8" -14 UNF	11,9	77,8	27
ACN 16 AO 20	16	10	5/8"	1.1/16" -14 UNS	11,9	79,8	32
ACN 20 AO	19	12	3/4"	1.1/16" -14 UNS	16,4	92,2	32

DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width

Accessories

AC OR TUBO GR O-ring, TUBO air conditioning